Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — AusNet Services

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the AusNet Services distribution
area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

e For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.

e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate

Network Tariff Codes: NEE12, NEE40 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.0395 1.1435

Anytime Usage - First 11.18 KWh/day ¢/KWh 22.2200 24.4420

Anytime Usage - Balance ¢/KWh 25.8600 28.4460

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil

Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — AusNet Services

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the AusNet Services distribution
area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

e For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.

e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate with Hot Water
Network Tariff Codes: NEE16, NEE17, NEE18,

NEE41, NEE42 NEE43 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.0878 1.1966
Anytime Usage - First 11.18 KWh/day ¢/KWh 22.2200 24.4420
Anytime Usage - Balance ¢/KWh 25.8600 28.4460
Hot Water Usage ¢/KWh 11.9700 13.1670

The hot water rates only apply to the usage measured on the hot water (controlled load) meter.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — AusNet Services

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the AusNet Services distribution
area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

e For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.

e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (5 days)

Network Tariff Codes: NEE21, NEE51 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.1653 1.2818
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 26.9500 29.6450
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 12.3100 13.5410

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Friday. Off-peak rates apply at all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — AusNet Services

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the AusNet Services distribution
area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

e For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.

e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (7 days)

Network Tariff Codes: NEE60 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 2.6509 2.9160
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 16.7000 18.3700
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 10.8300 11.9130

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Sunday. Off-peak rates apply at all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Citipower

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e  The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Citipower distribution area.
This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.
e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.
For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate

Network Tariff Codes: C1G, C1GB Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.1694 1.2863

Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 15.8400 17.4240

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil

Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Citipower

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Citipower distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate with Hot Water

Network Tariff Codes: C1G/CDS, C1GB/CDSB Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.1694 1.2863
Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 15.8400 17.4240
Hot Water Usage ¢/KWh 10.9800 12.0780

The hot water rates only apply to the usage measured on the hot water (controlled load) meter.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Citipower

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Citipower distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (5 days)
Network Tariff Codes: C2G5, C2G5B, C3G,

C3GB Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.2042 1.3246
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 16.3400 17.9740
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 9.8400 10.8240

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Friday. Off-peak rates apply all other time. Please note: All times are in AEST.
During daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Citipower

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Citipower distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (7 days)

Network Tariff Codes: C2G7, C2G7B Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.2596 1.3856
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 16.9000 18.5900
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 10.4700 11.5170

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Sunday. Off-peak rates apply all other time. Please note: All times are in AEST.
During daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Jemena

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Jemena distribution area.
This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.
e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.
For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate

Network Tariff Codes: A200 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 0.9977 1.0975

Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 20.3000 22.3300

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil

Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Jemena

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Jemena distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate with Hot Water

Network Tariff Codes: A200A180, A200/A180 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 0.9977 1.0975
Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 20.3000 22.3300
Hot Water Usage ¢/KWh 11.9700 13.1670

The hot water rates only apply to the usage measured on the hot water (controlled load) meter.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Jemena

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Jemena distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (5 days)

Network Tariff Codes: A210, F210 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.2209 1.3430
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 23.2600 25.5860
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 11.2900 12.4190

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Friday. Off-peak rates apply all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Jemena

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Jemena distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (7 days)

Network Tariff Codes: A250, F250 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.2209 1.3430
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 21.7600 23.9360
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 11.5100 12.6610

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Sunday. Off-peak rates apply all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Powercor

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Powercor distribution area.
This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.
e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.
For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
e Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate

Network Tariff Codes: ND1 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.2012 1.3213

Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 16.8000 18.4800

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil

Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Powercor

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Powercor distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate with Hot Water

Network Tariff Codes: ND1DD1, ND1/DD1 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.2012 1.3213
Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 16.8000 18.4800
Hot Water Usage ¢/KWh 11.1800 12.2980

The hot water rates only apply to the usage measured on the hot water (controlled load) meter.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Powercor

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Powercor distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (5 days)

Network Tariff Codes: ND2, ND5 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.3149 1.4464
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 21.6200 23.7820
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 10.9000 11.9900

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Friday. Off-peak rates apply at all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — Powercor

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the Powercor distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (7 days)

Network Tariff Codes: ND3 Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 1.3149 1.4464
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 20.2300 22.2530
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 10.9000 11.9900

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Sunday. Off-peak rates apply at all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — United Energy

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the United Energy distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate

Network Tariff Codes: LVM1R Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 0.8899 0.9789

Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 18.7700 20.6470

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil

Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — United Energy

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the United Energy distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Single Rate with Hot Water
Network Tariff Codes: LVM1RDED,

LVM1R/LVDED Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 0.8899 0.9789
Anytime Usage ¢/KWh 18.7700 20.6470
Hot Water Usage ¢/KWh 10.7100 11.7810

The hot water rates only apply to the usage measured on the hot water (controlled load) meter.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — United Energy

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the United Energy distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (5 days)

Network Tariff Codes: LVM2R5D Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 0.9753 1.0728
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 19.4600 21.4060
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 9.8500 10.8350

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Friday. Off-peak rates apply at all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



Price and Product Information Statement

Lumo Business Premium

VIC Business Electricity — United Energy

Prices included in this document are correct as at 5 January 2016.

Eligibility: e The details presented in this document are for Business clients located in the United Energy distribution area.
e This offer is subject to the identification of your network tariff and metering requirements.
Details: e  The term of this contract is 36 months.

e You have the right to cancel within 10 business days from and including the day after you signed up to this
offer without being required to pay an exit fee. If you cancel outside of this period and within the term of the
contract, there is no applicable exit fees with annual consumption under 40MWh, $150.00 per service with
annual consumption between 40-160MWh. For services above 160 MWh, the exit fee is one month's average
invoice value (as reasonably determined by Lumo Energy). Important details about your additional right to
cancel are set out in the Cancellation Notice provided with your Welcome Pack.

e We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be done in line with our Terms
and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice no later than your next invoice.

For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back.
Any government energy concessions you are currently eligible for will not be affected by taking up this offer.

Business Time of Use (7 days)

Network Tariff Codes: LVM2R7D Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Daily Supply Charge $/day 0.9936 1.0930
Peak Usage ¢/KWh 20.0100 22.0110
Off-peak Usage ¢/KWh 9.7700 10.7470

Peak rates apply from 7am to 11pm, Monday to Sunday. Off-peak rates apply at all other times. Note: all times are in AEST. During
daylight savings periods times are not adjusted to AEDT.

Fees and Rebates Units Excl. GST Incl. GST
Late Payment Fee $ Nil
Credit Card Processing Fee $ Nil

For the full schedule of fees applicable to this offer, please visit http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/helpcentre/fee-schedule-vic.

About this document

This Price and Product Information Statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission
(ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For information about choosing an energy retailer, visit
yourchoice.vic.gov.au To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to mpp.switchon.vic.gov.au; to compare gas retailer
offers available to you; go to yourchoice.vic.gov.au. If you are interested in taking up this offer or would like more information regarding
Terms and Conditions, visit lumoenergy.com.au or call us on 1300 36 04 34.



